
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S . 9 5/ 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

| 05817339 l 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Constructive Care Limited 
company 

{b) Insert full name and UWe (b) 

addresses Nicholas Barnett 
Libertas Associates Limited 
Profex House 
25-27 School Lane 
Bushey 
Hertfordshire 
WD23 1SS 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at(c) (2 MAY 20/3 

Signed Date 24 May 2012 

ar 

p ter For Official Use 
resenters name, address and reference Libertas Associates Limited Liquidation Sectton Post Room 

(if any) Profex House 
25-27 Schoo! Lane 
Bushey 

Hertfordshire 
WD23 1SS 

| 

<i — 
| 6) 

x 
o *A1SNNX5V" 

A16 25/05/2012 #293 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



, 

Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of Constructive Care Limited 

on the 18" May 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name We 

Signed a s 

Signed 

Dated me K Ap Lue 

Signature v Lf. Date. (S- ooN~ Zaz 



_sonstructive Care Limited 
, 

CA - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets’ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. (om 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

NIL 

Date [SD - Zor 2 



4 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Bank 

Director 

Employees’ Claims 

PAYE/PRSI 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

NIL 

0 

ry 

fe) 
0 

0 

NIL 

50,000 
2,000 

0 
69,276 
26,355 

(147,630) 

(147,630) 

4,000 
(1,000) 

(148,630) 

Signature Date (S~- Jv: Zor 



: 
230 

0 
00 

000'¢3 
OTy 

‘
B
l
y
S
P
r
o
P
a
H
 
‘UAMANA 

‘PAUQ 
SHEO 

OML 
Z} 

ON 
Jaypiy 

Basis 

: 
WP 

$21 
‘joodsaary 

° 
99 $42 693 

‘yoog suaand 
‘IS29 YON 

10013 SL OUWH 
aAvd 

. 
MUZ 

N11 
‘a1yspsojpag 

0 
00 

80013 
‘piezzng 

uojy6ie7 
‘ape|sury 

‘peoy 
Ainginos 

06 
aul 

e
I
D
 

puke 
dijg 

sined 

Lo 
[09 ¥8z3 

l 
XQI 

86S ‘Plewaus 
‘2S x0d Od 

s Auedwwoo 

| 2b O€9'2et3 

Lo 
| 

‘ 
YSZ 

1g 
Juay 

‘Aajworg 
‘peoy 

uoppry 
‘2g 

asnoy} 
9 

Or 
OLE 

LS 
plojyweys 

‘prq 
( Bunjoel) 
